
All Period 4 Classes

Monday, February 1

Teacher Course Code Room Length
ALLEN-SPIERS AVI3OR 251 2
ASTURI CHV2OR 335 1.5
BARBER MFM1PR 305 1.5
BIRD ENG2PR 201 1.5
BRADY TWJ3ER 115 1.5
CAMERON ENG3UR 233 2
CECILE MEL4ER 310 1.5
CLARKE, J. SPH3UR 319 2.5
CLIMENHAGA MAP4CR 306 1.5
COOPER GPP Library 1.5
COWAN PPL1OM Gym AB 1.5
CREASOR FSF1DR 241 1.5
GROOME SNC2DR 314 2
HEFFERNAN ENG2DR 231 2
HONDERICH CGC1PR 337 1.5
LEWIS AVI1OR 249 1.5
LITTLEFIELD TTJ3CR 113 1.5
MacDONALD SNC1LR 302 1.5
MILNE TMJ2OR 104 1.5
MORTON ASM3M/3C 102 2
PHILLIPS SBK4UR 323 3
QUINN SNC2PR 303 1.5
RILEY AMI2OR 107 1.5
ROSEWARNE EWC4CR 322 3
SCHMIDTKE AWS4MR 318 2
SCOTT, David CGC1DR 333 1.5
SMITH, C SCH4UR 315 3
SPIERS GLC2OR 320 1.5
TUSZ, L AMI1OR 107 2
VERKUYL FSF3U/4U 239 2.5
WEBB HFN1OR 202 1.5
WITTERICK ENG2DR 235 2
WOLFE PPL3OF Gym C 1.5
YOUNG, J HSB4UR 329 2.5
ZIELONKO TFJ3CR 208 1.5

Exams Start at 9:00 A.M.



All Period 2 Classes

Thursday, January 28

Teacher Course Code Room Length
ABOULDAHAB LWSBDR 239 1.5
ARNDT CHC2PR 331 1.5
ASTURI CPW4UR 335 2.5
BARBER MFM1PR 305 1.5
BAUMGART MCV4UR 304 2.5
BORGDORFF TCJ3E/4E 103 1.5
BRADY TCJ201 115 1.5
CECILE MAT1LR 310 1.5
CLARKE, J SPH4UR 315 3
CLARKE, R PPL3OM 233 1.5
CLIMENHAGA MCR3UR 306 2
COOPER GPP Library 1.5
COWAN PAF4OR 118 1.5
CREASOR FSF1DR 241 1.5
GROOME SNC1DR 314 1.5
HEFFERNAN ENG3UR 231 2
HUTSON PPL1OF Gym AB 1.5
LITTLEFIELD TTJ2OR 113 1.5
LONGHURST BBI2OR 322 2
MacDONALD MFM2PR 302 1.5
McVITTIE ENG1PR 229 1.5
MILNE TMJ3ER 104 1.5
MORTON AVI1OR 251 1.5
PHILLIPS SBI3UR 323 2.5
RILEY AMI2OR 107 1.5
ROSEWARNE ENG3CR 237 2
RUSSEL-BROOKS ENG1DR 201 2
SCHMIDTKE AWQ3OR 318 1.5
SMITH, R MPM2DR 319 2
TUSZ, G CLU3MR 333 1.5
WEBB HFN1OR 202 1.5
WITTERICK ENG4UR 235 3
YOUNG, J CHC2LR 329 1.5
ZIELONKO TFJ2OR 206 & 208 1.5

Exams Start at 9:00 A.M.



All Period 3 Classes

Tuesday, February 2

Teacher Course Code Room Length
ABOULDAHAB FSF1PR 239 1.5
ALLEN-SPIERS AVI4E/4M 251 1.5
ARMSTRONG GLE1OR 305 1.5
ARNDT CHC2PR 331 1.5
BAUMGART MHF4UR 304 2.5
BIRD ENG4CR 201 1.5
BORGDORFF TIJ1OR 103 1.5
BRADY TIJ1OR 115 1.5
CAMERON ENG1DR 233 2
CECILE MEL3ER 310 1.5
CLARKE, J SPH3UR 323 2.5
CLARKE, R PPL3OM 118 1.5
COOPER GPP Library 1.5
COWAN PPL2OM Gym AB 1.5
HEFFERNAN ENG2PR 231 1.5
HONDERICH CGC1PR 337 1.5
LEWIS AWC3OR 249 1.5
LITTLEFIELD TIJ1OR 113 1.5
LONGHURST BDI3CR 322 3
MacDONALD MCF3MR 302 2
McVITTIE ENG2DR 229 2
QUINN SNC2PR 303 1.5
ROSEWARNE ENG3UR           237 2
RUSSELLBROOKS ADA2/3OR           116 2
SCHMIDTKE AWQ3OR 318 1.5
SCOTT, David CGC1DR 333 1.5
SMITH, C. SCH4CR 315 2
SMITH, R SCH3UR 319 2.5
SPIERS GLC2OR 320 1.5
TAYLOR CHV2OR 335 1.5
VERKUYL CGC1DI 241 1.5
WEBB HHS4C/4U 202 2.5
WOLFE PSE4UR 308 2
YOUNG, J CHC2DR 329            1.5

Exams Start at 9:00 A.M.



All Period 1 Classes

Friday, January 29

Teacher Course Code Room Length
ABOULDAHAB FIF2DR 239 2
ALLEN SPIERS AWM3MR 251 2
ARNDT CLN4UR 331 2.5
ASTURI CHA3UR 335 2
BARBER MBF3CR 302 1.5
BAUMGART MPM1DR 304 1.5
BIRD ESLAOR/OLC4O 237 1.5
BORGDORFF TCJ2OR 103 1.5
CAMERON ENG2LR 233 1.5
CLARKE, R PPL1OM Gym AB 1.5
CLIMENHAGA MDM4UR 306 2
COOPER GLE2OR 305 1.5
CREASOR FSF1PR 241 1.5
GROOME SVN3ER 314 2
HONDERICH CGG3OR 337 1.5
HUTSON PPL4OR 118 1.5
LEWIS AVI2OR 249 1.5
LONGHURST BAF3/BAT4M 322 3
McTAVISH ICS3/4UR 102 2
McVITTIE ENG4UR 229 3
MILNE TMJ4ER 104 1.5
MORTON AWQ4MR 318 2
PHILLIPS SNC1DR 323 1.5
QUINN SBI3CR 303 2
RILEY MFM2PR 310 1.5
RUSSELL-BROOKS ENG1PR 201 1.5
SCOTT, DAVID SBI3UR 319 2.5
SMITH, C SNC1PR 315 1.5
SMITH, R MPM2DR 329 2
TUSZ, G CHC2DR 333 1.5
TUSZ, L AMI1OR 107 2
WITTERICK ENG1DR 235 2
WOLFE PAF1OF Gym C 1.5
ZIELONKO TFJ2OR 206 & 208 1.5

Exams Start at 9:00 A.M.


